
 

School Term Dates 2023-2024 
Autumn Term 2023 

Monday 4th September – Thursday 21st  December 

Half Term - Monday 30th  October - Friday 3rd November 

 

Spring Term 2024 

 Monday 8th January – Thursday 28th March 

Half Term - Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 

Good Friday – 29th March  Easter Monday – 1st April 

 

Summer Term 2024 

Monday 8th April –  Friday 19th July 

Half Term - Monday 27th May – Friday 7th June (2 weeks) 

May Day Bank Holiday - Monday 6th May 

 

INSET Days (as none of these are integral to Holiday weeks except in July  

School is closed to pupils on the following days for staff training:- 

1st September 2023 

27th October 2023 

22nd December 2023 

19th February 2024 

22nd July 2024 

1st half 
term 

2nd half 
term 

3rd half 
term 

4th half 
term 

5th half 
term 

6th half 
term Total 

39 34 25 28 34 30 190 
 


